C E M E N T  I N D U S T R Y
Features and Benefits:
180º Design
Protects personnel from return roller’s pinch points and catches
roller if it should fall
Solid UHMW Polymer Slotted Cage
Prevents material build-up within the guard and is relatively
maintenance free

Contact Your Local Applied Service Center
1-877-279-2799
WARNING: Injury, death, property damage,
and/or equipment failure may result from misuse
or misapplication of the products featured in this
publication. The information in this publication is
provided “AS IS,” WITHOUT WARRANTY OF THE
INFORMATION’S ACCURACY OR THE PRODUCTS’
SUITABILITY FOR ANY PARTICULAR USE.
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS (Steel Model)
Roll Guard
Model No.
Belt Width
in. (mm) Weight lb. Mounting Bolt
Size in.
RRG-18 18 (457) 12  1/2
RRG-24 24 (610) 14  1/2
RRG-30 30 (762) 15  1/2
RRG-36 36 (914) 17  1/2
RRG-42 42 (1067) 18  1/2
RRG-48 48 (1219) 20  1/2
RRG-54 54 (1372) 21  1/2
RRG-60 60 (1524) 23  1/2
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS (UHMW Model)
Premium Roll Guard
Model No.
Belt Width
in. (mm)
Weight lb. A in. (mm) B in. (mm) C in. (mm)
Mounting Bolt
Size in.
RRG-18U 18 (457) 5.6 27 (686) 21-5/16 (541) 29 (737)  1/2
RRG-20U 20 (508) 5.8 29 (737) 23-5/16 (592) 31 (787)  1/2
RRG-24U 24 (610) 6.0 33 (838) 27-5/16 (694) 35 (889)  1/2
RRG-30U 30 (762) 6.5 39 (991) 33-5/16 (846) 41 (1041)  1/2
RRG-36U 36 (914) 6.8 45 (1143) 39-5/16 (999) 47 (1194)  1/2
RRG-42U 42 (1067) 7.3 51 (1295) 45-5/16 (1151) 53 (1346)  1/2
RRG-48U 48 (1219) 7.6 57 (1448) 51-5/16 (1303) 59 (1499)  1/2
RRG-54U 54 (1372) 8.1 63 (1600) 57-5/16 (1456) 65 (1651)  1/2
RRG-60U 60 (1524) 8.5 69 (1753) 63-5/16 (1608) 71 (1803)  1/2
IMPORTANT: Designed to be installed with a ¼” gap between the guard
and the belt.  ALWAYS FOLLOW OSHA, STATE, AND OWNER REQUIRED
SAFETY GUIDELINES/REGULATIONS DURING THE INSTALLATION OR
OPERATION OF A CONVEYOR SYSTEM.  Douglas Manufacturing Co., Inc.